Ideal for daily 3-dimensional cell culture applications. By
simply using one of our 3D InsertTM–PS ready-to-use kits, you
can turn an ordinary 2D monolayer cell culture into a novel 3D
cell culture environment, which offers many extraordinary
benefits you may never have realized before.
Features and Benefits
  - 3D InsertTM-PS
Pre-Sterilized and Ready-to-Use

3D InsertTM-PS
Have Enhanced
Cellular
Organization
Fluorescent (top panels) and Confocal (bottom panels) images of NIH-3T3
cells cultured in 2D (left panels) and on 3D PS scaffolds (right panels. F-
actin filaments (green), Fibronectin (red), DAPI (blue).
® 412-B, Jyoti Shikhar Building, District Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058, INDIA
Phone : +91-11-25612008 • +91-11-45654329 • Fax : +91-11-45513884
Email : contact@biogenuix.com • Web : www.biogenuix.com
Catalog Number Fiber Diameter
(µ)
Pore
Size (µ) Size PS Inserts
in Package
PS152006-3 150 200 6-well 3
PS152012-6 150 200 12-well 6
PS152024-12 150 200 24-well 12
PS152048-16 150 200 48-well 16
PS152096-24 150 200 96-well 24
PS252012-6 250 200 12-well 6
PS304006-3 300 400 6-well 3
PS304012-6 300 400 12-well 6
PS304024-12 300 400 24-well 12
PS304048-16 300 400 48-well 16
PS304096-24 300 400 96-well 24
2D 3D InsertTM-PS
6 well
9.6 cm2
1520 54.5 cm2